



## CRESCENT HEAD MALIBU CLUB INC PRESENTS THE

## 2024 CRESCENT HEAD MALIBU CLASSIC

Thursday 23<sup>rd</sup> to Sunday 26<sup>th</sup> May 2024
PRESENTATION Sunday morning
Registration @ Crescent Head Country Club Wednesday 22<sup>nd</sup> May 6-8pm.

Event	Division	Selection
1	Open Men	
2	35 & Over	
3	45 & Over	
4	55 & Over	
5	60 & Over	
6	65 & Over	
7	70 & Over	
8	75 & Over	

Event	Division	Selection
9	40 & Over Old Mal	
10	Open Logger	
11	50 & Over Logger	
12	35 & Over Women	
13	50 & Over Women	
14	Open Women	
15	16 & Under Junior	
	ENTRIES CLOSE	5th MAY

- Competitors can ONLY SURF IN ONE DIVISION but should nominate 2<sup>nd</sup> choice
- Divisions based on YEAR OF BIRTH
- ❖ The \$80.00 entry fee must be paid to confirm your entry.
- ❖ You can email or post your entry form and a cheque/money order to: Crescent Head Malibu Club PO Box 4095 Crescent Head NSW 2440
- If you wish to pay by Direct Deposit please email completed Entry Form and you will be emailed a Reference Number and our Bank Account Details.
  You MUST use this Ref number with your deposit otherwise ......
- No refunds for withdrawals after 5<sup>th</sup> May 2024
- ❖ All contestants must judge, i.e. (Judge a heat/miss a heat/surf your heat).

WEB SITE www.crescentheadmalibuclub.com : EMAIL crescentheadmalibuclub@hotmail.com

## **Competition Waiver**

"In consideration of your acceptance of my application to surf at the Crescent Head Malibu Classic, I hereby release the Sponsors, their members or agents and any official connected with this event from all liability arising from natural causes or otherwise, injuries, illness or (death) ill health whatsoever and howsoever arising from my participation or presence at this contest. I am aware that I am under no obligation to enter the surf and may withdraw from the event at any time if I consider the conditions too dangerous or the location unsuitable." Competitors need to have or take out their own Personal Accident Insurance if they are to be covered for any injuries they may obtain. I agree that the Crescent Head Malibu Classic retain the right to utilise images of my participation in the event for the purpose of promoting the Crescent Head Malibu Classic. I have read, understood acknowledge and agree to the above declaration.

## **PLEASE PRINT**

NAME	D.O.B
ADDRESS	
EMAIL	PHONE
EMERGENCY CONTACT NAME and PHONE	
CONTESTANT SIGNATURE (If Under 18 Parent/Guardian must sign)	